
8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1003 AMANDGATE - DISTRICT WIDE AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1003 AMANDGATE - DISTRICT WIDE

10 

JACKSON, INDIA

G.A.T.E.

08:00 am

09:00 am

59:41

29.52 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:15 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:00 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:01 am ALAMO RD @ POINCIANA RDSTART

8:53 am G.A.T.E.DEST

9:00 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023



8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2203 S SUTPHIN/WAYNE/WOODLAWN AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2203 S SUTPHIN/WAYNE/WOODLAWN

22

CROCKETT, DEBBIE

Amanda Elementary School

07:52 am

08:42 am

49:29

15.22 mi.

55

55

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:57 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:52 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

7:57 am LINCOLN ST @ SIXTH AVESTART 3

8:02 am WOODLAWN AVE @ CRAWFORD STSTOP 4

8:04 am 614 WICOFF STSTOP 1

8:05 am S SUTPHIN ST @ SHERMAN AVESTOP 2

8:08 am S SUTPHIN ST @ CHRISTEL AVESTOP 5

8:10 am WAYNE AVE @ CLEVELAND STSTOP 2

8:11 am WAYNE AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 7

8:12 am MOORE ST @ SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

8:13 am LOGAN AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 5

8:14 am MOORE ST@ARLINGTON AVESTOP 5

8:16 am CRAWFORD ST @ LOGAN AVESTOP 7

8:17 am CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVESTOP 9

8:18 am CRAWFORD ST @ WAYNE AVESTOP 4

8:24 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 55

8:42 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023



8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3703 S MAIN/LOCUST/DIAMOND LOP AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3703 S MAIN/LOCUST/DIAMOND LOP

37 

Antal - HOLDERMAN, Ava

Amanda Elementary School

08:00 am

08:57 am

56:43

18.06 mi.

67

67

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:12 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:00 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:09 am 1126/1134/1136 LAFAYETTE AVESTART

8:09 am 1126/1127 LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 1

8:09 am 1102/1100/1101 LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 1

8:10 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE STSTOP 1

8:12 am VERMONT ST @ DIAMOND LOOPSTOP 7

8:13 am DIAMOND LOOP @ RUBY LNSTOP 3

8:14 am DIAMOND LOOP @ DIAMOND LOOPSTOP 5

8:15 am 2625 S MAIN STSTOP 1

8:16 am S MAIN ST @ GRANADA AVESTOP 4

8:17 am 516 GRANADA AVESTOP 4

8:18 am GRANADA AVE @ VERMONT STSTOP 4

8:19 am VERMONT ST @ BUENA AVESTOP 2

8:20 am BUENA AVE @ MINNESOTA STSTOP 6

8:21 am MINNESOTA ST @ GRANADA AVESTOP 2

8:24 am LOCUST ST @ STATON STSTOP 4

8:25 am LOCUST ST @ MANITEE STSTOP 2

8:25 am LOCUST ST @ HICKORY AVESTOP 1

8:28 am 110 Oxford StSTOP 1

8:33 am 3569 S MAIN STSTOP 1

8:34 am 3350 S MAIN STSTOP 15

8:37 am OXFORD STATE RD @ MULBERRY STEND 2

8:39 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 67

8:57 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2023



8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7303 YANKEE/WANETA/OMAHA AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7303 YANKEE/WANETA/OMAHA

73

KING, KIMBERLY

Amanda Elementary School

08:08 am

08:57 am

49:08

13.69 mi.

65

65

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:12 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:08 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:13 am YANKEE RD @ ONEKA AVESTART 7

8:15 am WANETA AVE @ MOHAWK STSTOP 4

8:16 am WANETA AVE @ OMAHA STSTOP 10

8:18 am NAVAHO ST @ WANETA AVESTOP 6

8:19 am WANETA AVE @ SENECA STSTOP 2

8:20 am 3218 SENECA STSTOP 1

8:21 am 2400 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 2

8:22 am OTTAWA ST @ WANETA AVESTOP 3

8:23 am OMAHA ST @ ONEKA AVESTOP 4

8:24 am ONEKA AVE @ NAVAHO STSTOP 6

8:25 am ONEKA AVE @ SENECA STSTOP 1

8:26 am 3000 SENECA STSTOP 1

8:28 am ONEKA AVE @ OTTAWA STSTOP 2

8:29 am 3116/3114 OTTAWA STSTOP 1

8:30 am 2307 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 1

8:31 am OXFORD STATE RD @ MOHAWK STSTOP 2

8:32 am 3225/3223 Mohawk StSTOP 3

8:33 am 3016 MOHAWK ST/CHURCH PARKING LOTSTOP 3

8:34 am MOHAWK ST @ ONEKA AVESTOP 4

8:35 am 3222/3221/3225 Yankee Rd.STOP 1

8:36 am 1914 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 1

8:39 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 65

8:57 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/10/2023



8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7603 LAFYTE/CHERY/FNLEY/PEARL AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7603 LAFYTE/CHERY/FNLEY/PEARL

76

MCFARLAND, LISA

Amanda Elementary School

07:58 am

08:42 am

43:39

12.23 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:57 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:58 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:05 am HILL CHILDCARE AND FAMILY CENTERSTART

8:06 am CHERRY ST @ BROWN AVESTOP 4

8:07 am PEARL ST @ TAYLOR AVESTOP 1

8:08 am PEARL ST @ LAWN AVESTOP 9

8:11 am MEADOW AVE @ FINLEY STSTOP 1

8:12 am MEADOW AVE @ BALTIMORE STSTOP 3

8:13 am BALTIMORE ST @ LAWN AVESTOP 4

8:14 am BALTIMORE ST @ LAFAYETTE AVESTOP 2

8:15 am BALTIMORE ST @ TAYLOR AVESTOP 3

8:16 am TAYLOR AVE @ CHERRY STSTOP 1

8:17 am TAYLOR AVE @ FINLEY STEND 9

8:23 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 37

8:42 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/10/2023



8/15/2023 6:12:15 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7903 GRAND/HILL/CRAWFOD AMANDA ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7903 GRAND/HILL/CRAWFOD

79

BANKS, ANGELA

Amanda Elementary School

07:55 am

08:57 am

61:54

17.24 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:12 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:55 am ST MARY'S CHURCH - (BEHAVIOR)SCHL

8:08 am WICOFF ST @ QUEEN AVESTART 3

8:10 am WICOFF ST @ HILL AVESTOP 3

8:12 am STANLEY ST @ MCQUEEN AVESTOP 5

8:17 am GRAND AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 8

8:20 am GRAND AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 3

8:21 am GRAND AVE @ CRAWFORD STSTOP 1

8:22 am CRAWFORD ST@QUEEN AVESTOP 6

8:25 am HILL AVE @ MOORE STSTOP 7

8:28 am HILL AVE @ WILSON STSTOP 2

8:34 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST 38

8:57 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023


